SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES  

Thirty five (35) equities appreciated in prices during the week higher than thirty two (32) equities of 
the preceding week. Forty-seven (47) equities depreciated in prices lower than forty-nine (49) 
equities of the preceding week, while one hundred and eleven (111) equities remained constant 
lower than one hundred and twelve (112) equities of the preceding week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers: 

Top 10 Price Losers: 

Corporate Action:  

COMPANY CLOSURE DATE DIVIDEND BONUS 
PAYMENT 
DATE AGM DATE EX-DIV PRICE 

SCOA PLC 25TH    JUNE ,2013 N0.10 NIL 
29TH JULY, 
2013